Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.98
1:13.70
1:14.08
1:14.39
1:15.05
1:20.52
1:21.84
1:23.76
1:25.29
1:31.25
1:32.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.08
1:11.98
1:15.05
1:13.70
1:14.39
1:20.52
1:21.84
1:23.76
1:25.29
1:31.25
1:32.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
281
277
274
267
216
205
192
181
148
140

WA Pts

277
302
267
281
274
216
205
192
181
148
140

Round

N

I I I I T I T

Round

H
H
H

N

m I I I I I

Date

24/01/15
19/01/14
12/04/15
09/07/13
22/11/14
16/12/12
13/11/12
22/09/12
15/04/12
04/12/11
30/09/11

Date

12/04/15
24/01/15
22/11/14
19/01/14
09/07/13
16/12/12
13/11/12
22/09/12
15/04/12
04/12/11
30/09/11

Meet

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Meet

City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q
Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet
Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships

Venue

Harlow

Ipswich
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow

Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Braintree
Newmarket

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Cambridge
Harlow

Harlow

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Braintree
Newmarket

Bishop's Stortford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Bishop Stort 3

3
Bishop Stort 4

3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

3

3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



