Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Collins - (818403) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.98	302	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:13.70	281	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Bishop Stort	3
1:14.08	277	Н	12/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
1:14.39	274	Н	09/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:15.05	267	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:20.52	216	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:21.84	205	Н	13/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:23.76	192	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:25.29	181	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:31.25	148	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
1:32.87	140	Н	30/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.08	277	Н	12/04/15	City of Cambridge April Last Chance Regional Q	Cambridge		3
1:11.98	302	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:15.05	267	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:13.70	281	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Bishop Stort	3
1:14.39	274	Н	09/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:20.52	216	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:21.84	205	Н	13/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:23.76	192	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:25.29	181	Н	15/04/12	Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:31.25	148	F	04/12/11	Newmarket & District Sprint Open Meet	Newmarket	Bishop Stort	4
1:32.87	140	Н	30/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS